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Wettkampf-Nr. 107

50m Rucken Manner Finale

A-Finale

coO~NOUITWNE

Marco Di Carli

Philipp Sikatzki
Philipp Wolf

Stefan Herbst
Christian Diener
Jan-Philip Glania
Serghei Golban
Matthias Lindenbauer

B-Finale

N~

co~NO bW

Mattis Eisfeld

Jan Nigl

Lukas Nattmann
Carl Louis Schwarz
Melvin Herrmann
Mark Fischer
Gianni Ferrero
Collin Leidgebel

1985
1994
1992
1978
1993
1988
1993
1993

1993
1987
1992
1995
1992
1992
1992
1991

SG Frankfurt
SSG Leipzig

SV Weiden
SSG Leipzig
PSV Cottbus 90
SG Frankfurt
SSG Leipzig

SG Dortmund

SK Kaiserslautern

SG Essen

SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor
Potsdamer SV

SG Dortmund

SSV Ulm 1846

SC Wiesbaden 1911
SG Dortmund

00:25,31
00:25,18
00:24,99
00:24,48
00:24,50
00:25,04
00:25,22
00:25,55

00:25,94
00:25,84
00:25,58
00:25,58
00:25,58
00:25,62
00:25,88
00:25,99

Datenverarbeitung http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de

¥ TYR

Wuppertal, "Schwimmoper"
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